
37.326 29.60537.326
Percentuale di territorio della Comunità in comuni classificati totalmente montani: 100%

32 comuni

PopolazioneComuni
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Albavilla
Albese con Cassano
Asso
Barni
Beilagio
Blevio
Brunate
Caglio
Canzo
Casiino d’Erba
Castelmarte
Civenna
Como
Erba
Eupilio
Faggeto Lario
Lasnigo
Lezzeno
Longone al Segrino
Magreglio
Nesso
Pognana Lario
Ponte Lambro
Proserpio
Pusiano
Rezzago
Sormano
Tavernerio
Torno

Vendrogno
Vestreno

1.055
814
646
593

2.655
589
196
653

1.118
701
194
522

3.734
1.813

651
1.809

564
2.253

153
323

1.503
499
343
235
323
385

1.102
1.197

779

1.167
272

Superficie 
montana 

Ha.

1.055 
814 
646 
593 

2.655
589
196 
653 

1.118
701
194
522
280

1.813 
651

1.809
564

2.253
153 
323

1.503
499 
343 
235 
323 
385 

1.102
1.197
779

1.167
272

5.075
3.942
2.751
401

3.189
1.432
1.734
397

4.221
1.468
910
708
558

16.286
1.846
1.000
396

1.980
1.157
312

1.374
853

3.489
691

1.060
287
583

5.032
1.091

337
308
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Superficie 
territoriale 

Ha.


